LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181666

2 1130“

4L2L073709
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.670

8

O.E.M. MAKE
58101-2DA50 HYUNDAI

181666

(E)90R-01101/451
'@@‘ Mando

131.1x70x17.2

WVA
24369
24373
24374
MAKE
HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI (BEIJING)

ELANTRA 11l / AVANTE (XD) 03.00-08.06

1.6 (G4ED)
1.6 (G4ED)
1.6 (G4GA)
1.8 (G4BB)
1.8 (G4BB)
1.8 (G4GB)
1.8

2.0 (G4GC-G)
2.0 (G4GC)
2.0 (GAGC)
2.0 CRDi (D4EA)

01/03-

01/03-
01/03-
01/03-
01/03-
01/03-
01/03-

01/03-

ELANTRA 11l / AVANTE (XD) 03.00-07.07

1.6 (GAGR)
1.6 (G4ED)
1.6 (G4ED)
1.8 (G4BB)
1.8

1.8 (G4BB)
1.8 (GAGB)
2.0 (GAGC-G)
2.0 (GAGC)
2.0 (GAGC)

01/03-

01/03-
01/03-

01/03-
01/03-
01/03-
01/03-

HYUNDAI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1599
1599
1599
1795
1795
1795
1795
1975
1975
1975
1991

1599
1599
1599
1795
1795
1795
1795
1975
1975
1975

Kw

77
79
82
79
97
97
98
102
104
105
83

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

105 05.03-07.06
107 06.00-07.06
112 09.03-07.06
107 06.00-07.03
132 06.00-07.06
132 06.00-07.06
133 11.02-07.06
139 06.00-07.06
141 06.00-07.06
143 10.03-07.06
113 04.01-07.06

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

66
77
79
79
93
97
97
102
104
105

90 06.00-07.06
105 05.03-05.06
107 06.00-07.06
107 06.00-07.03
127 06.04-07.06
132 06.00-07.06
132 06.00-07.06
139 06.00-07.06
141 06.00-07.06
143 10.03-07.06




2.0 CRDi (D4EA)

ELANTRA (XD) 01.06-12.10
1.6

ELANTRA (XD) 12.03-
1.6

1.6
1.8
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01/03-

Diesel

HYUNDAI (BEIJING)

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1991

1599

1599
1599
1795

83 113 04.01-07.06 gm

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

81 109 12.03- ™

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
81 109 12.03- -

82 110 04.04-12.14 g
96 129 12.03-12.08 g



